XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Russia OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

1-26 Anpenb 2019 . 26.04.2019 - 12:00

OuctaHuma 1 YKeHwwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b 75 -79 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. TYBUHA Anbdomna 79 MoceiigoH 19:02.13 403
50m:  1:00.22  1:00.22 250m:  5:47.78  1:12.87 450m: 10:39.21  1:14.26 650m: 15:32.15  1:12.71
100m:  2:09.37  1:09.15 300m:  6:59.60  1:11.82 500m: 11:50.90  1:11.69 700m: 16:42.85  1:10.70
150m: 3:22.95 1:13.58 350m: 8:12.72 1:13.12 550m:  13:05.27 1:14.37 750m:  17:56.22 1:13.37
200m:  4:3491  1:11.96 400m:  9:2495  1:12.23 600m: 14:19.44  1:14.17 800m: 19:02.13  1:05.91
AucTtaHuma 1 YKeHuwuHbl, 800m BosibHbI CTWUb 65 - 69 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. MNCKAPEBA Pauca 68 MoceligoH 15:13.85 453
50m: 47.10 47.10 250m: 4:37.43 59.52 450m: 8:29.75 58.58 650m:  12:23.99 58.52
100m:  1:41.59 54.49 300m:  5:34.82 57.39 500m:  9:28.23 58.48 700m:  13:21.21 57.22
150m: 2:39.32 57.73 350m: 6:33.49 58.67 550m:  10:27.66 59.43 750m:  14:20.26 59.05
200m:  3:37.91 58.59 400m:  7:31.17 57.68 600m:  11:25.47 57.81 800m: 15:13.85 53.59
2. YEPHEEBA J/liogmnna 67 Taspuga Mactepc 16:10.00 379
50m: 52.05 52.05 250m:  4:59.17  1.02.64 450m:  9:07.60  1:02.33 650m: 13:12.80  1:01.48
100m: 1:52.15 1:00.10 300m: 6:01.06 1:01.89 500m:  10:08.69 1:01.09 700m: 14:13.38 1:00.58
150m:  2:54.26  1:02.11 350m:  7:03.67  1:02.61 550m: 11:10.23  1:01.54 750m:  15:13.60  1:00.22
200m:  3:56.53  1:02.27 400m: 80527  1:.01.60 600m: 12:11.32  1:01.09 800m:  16:10.00 56.40
JductaHuma 1 YKeHwwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b 60 - 64 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarhl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. NCYTIOBA Hatanus 61 MKBBC 12:07.75 745 PP
50m: 41.06 41.06 250m:  3:41.46 45.43 450m:  6:45.28 46.03 650m:  9:49.17 46.68
100m:  1:25.02 43.96 300m:  4:27.06 45.60 500m:  7:30.72 45.44 700m:  10:35.46 46.29
150m:  2:10.57 45,55 350m:  5:13.35 46.29 550m:  8:16.94 46.22 750m:  11:22.01 46.55
200m:  2:56.03 45.46 400m:  5:59.25 45.90 600m:  9:02.49 45,55 800m: 12:07.75 45.74
2. BATAJIOBA Hartanbs 60 43 PervoH 13:18.69 564
50m: 4121 4121 250m:  3:59.48 51.48 450m:  7:24.61 52.33 650m:  10:49.94 52.19
100m: 1:28.44 47.23 300m: 4:49.81 50.33 500m: 8:14.90 50.29 700m: 11:40.24 50.30
150m:  2:17.99 49.55 350m:  5:41.66 51.85 550m:  9:07.26 52.36 750m:  12:31.16 50.92
200m:  3:08.00 50.01 400m:  6:32.28 50.62 600m:  9:57.75 50.49 800m:  13:18.69 4753
3. TOHYAPOBA /1t060Bb 64 KBCI 14:35.66 428
50m: 47.16 47.16 250m: 4:27.72 56.42 450m: 8:10.98 56.39 650m: 11:54.31 57.11
100m:  1:41.62 54.46 300m:  5:22.62 54.90 500m:  9:06.07 55.09 700m:  12:48.23 53.92
150m:  2:37.28 55.66 350m:  6:19.54 56.92 550m:  10:02.11 56.04 750m:  13:44.06 55.83
200m:  3:31.30 54.02 400m:  7:14.59 55.05 600m:  10:57.20 55.09 800m:  14:35.66 51.60
4. BAPAHOBCKAA MunaHna 62 CeBepck-MacTepc 16:41.64 285
50m: 49.69 49.69 250m:  5:00.79  1:04.76 450m:  9:18.13  1:05.59 650m: 13:33.87  1:05.74
100m:  1:48.60 58.91 300m:  6:04.61  1:03.82 500m: 10:20.52  1:02.39 700m: 14:35.86  1:01.99
150m:  2:52.89  1:04.29 350m:  7:09.80  1:05.19 550m: 11:2555  1:05.03 750m: 15:41.01  1:05.15
200m:  3:56.03  1:03.14 400m: 81254  1:02.74 600m: 12:28.13  1:02.58 800m: 16:41.64  1:00.63
5. BOEBPELLOBA TaTtbsiHa 63 [MUHrBuH 17:53.68 232
50m: 54.30 54.30 250m:  5:24.43  1:.08.70 450m:  10:00.30  1:09.02 650m: 14:36.43  1:08.94
100m: 1:59.06 1:04.76 300m: 6:33.31 1:08.88 500m:  11:09.41 1:09.11 700m:  15:45.02 1:08.59
150m:  3:07.52  1:08.46 350m:  7:4257  1:09.26 550m: 12:18.00  1:08.59 750m:  16:51.95  1:06.93
200m: 4:15.73 1:08.21 400m: 8:51.28 1:08.71 600m:  13:27.49 1:09.49 800m: 17:53.68 1:01.73
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

02.05.2019 12:15 - CtpaHuua 1



MASTERS
Russia

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Onctanyusa 1, XXeHwmHbl, 800m BosibHbIA CTUb

OunctaHuusa 1 YKeHwwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb 55 -59 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarhl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. KEAPOBA Onbra 59 MoceligoH 12:02.66 604 PP
50m: 4214 4214 250m:  3:44.26 45.67 450m:  6:47.52 45.89 650m:  9:50.79 45.70
100m:  1:27.31 45.17 300m:  4:30.02 45.76 500m:  7:33.16 45.64 700m:  10:36.19 45.40
150m:  2:13.09 45.78 350m:  5:15.88 45.86 550m:  8:19.16 46.00 750m:  11:20.34 44.15
200m:  2:58.59 45.50 400m:  6:01.63 45.75 600m:  9:05.09 45.93 800m:  12:02.66 42.32
2. TOMAKOHOBA EneHa 59 MKMTI 14:09.60 372
50m: 4341 43.41 250m:  4:17.49 54.66 450m:  7:55.87 53.84 650m: 11:32.11 53.61
100m: 1:35.02 51.61 300m: 5:12.97 55.48 500m: 8:50.37 54.50 700m: 12:26.03 53.92
150m:  2:28.46 53.44 350m:  6:07.00 54.03 550m:  9:44.20 53.83 750m:  13:19.74 53.71
200m:  3:22.83 54.37 400m:  7:02.03 55.03 600m:  10:38.50 54.30 800m:  14:09.60 49.86
3. BOHOAPEBA EneHa 55 Napa 14:12.72 368
50m: 46.87 46.87 300m: 5:15.98 54.22 550m: 9:47.41 53.79 750m:  13:22.46 52.13
150m:  2:32.31  1:45.44 400m:  7:04.31  1:48.33 600m:  10:42.16 54.75 800m: 14:12.72 50.26
200m: 3:27.49 55.18 450m: 7:59.20 54.89 650m: 11:35.24 53.08
250m:  4:21.76 54.27 500m:  8:53.62 54.42 700m:  12:30.33 55.09
4. YYTIPOBA Hapgexpga 58 EHucei 15:28.75 284
50m: 45.26 45.26 200m:  3:33.98  1:.00.05 500m:  9:37.13  2:03.41 700m: 13:35.04  1:00.42
100m:  1:37.26 52.00 300m:  5:32.12  1:58.14 600m: 11:34.27  1:57.14 800m: 15:28.75  1:53.71
150m:  2:33.93 56.67 400m:  7:33.72  2:01.60 650m: 12:34.62  1:00.35
AuctaHuma 1 YKeHwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUMb 50 - 54 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 PesynbTarsl
Mecto Pamunnus, Nmsa BO3p. Kny6 Pe3yanaT Oukn Pek.
1. BOEBA KOnusa 50 Onumn 11:06.03 704 PP
50m: 37.47 37.47 250m: 3:24.29 42.04 450m: 6:13.80 42.42 650m: 9:02.02 42.54
100m:  1:18.51 41.04 300m:  4:06.18 41.89 500m:  6:55.72 41.92 700m:  9:43.82 41.80
150m:  2:00.26 41.75 350m:  4:48.85 42.67 550m:  7:37.76 42.04 750m:  10:26.05 42.23
200m:  2:42.25 41.99 400m:  5:31.38 4253 600m:  8:19.48 41.72 800m:  11:06.03 39.98
2. NNEBEOEBA Hatanus 54 Tpoiika 11:49.51 582
50m: 39.56 39.56 250m: 3:37.93 45.26 450m: 6:38.74 45.29 650m: 9:39.19 45.00
100m:  1:23.17 43.61 300m:  4:22.89 44.96 500m:  7:24.05 45.31 700m:  10:24.42 4523
150m: 2:08.24 45.07 350m: 5:08.11 45.22 550m: 8:09.64 45.59 750m: 11:07.88 43.46
200m:  2:52.67 44.43 400m:  5:53.45 45.34 600m:  8:54.19 44.55 800m:  11:49.51 41.63
3. BPYCAHOBA J/iogmuna 53 MKMTI 12:56.17 444
50m: 39.13 39.13 250m:  3:50.32 50.04 450m:  7:11.20 50.07 650m: 10:31.21 49.49
100m: 1:23.32 44,19 300m: 4:40.70 50.38 500m: 8:01.34 50.14 700m: 11:19.84 48.63
150m:  2:11.07 47.75 350m:  5:31.13 50.43 550m:  8:51.49 50.15 750m:  12:09.47 49.63
200m:  3:00.28 49.21 400m:  6:21.13 50.00 600m:  9:41.72 50.23 800m:  12:56.17 46.70
4. PbIMALLEBCKAA VpuHa 50 Ypaneu-MacTtepc 12:58.88 440
50m: 40.52 40.52 250m:  3:50.02 49.20 450m:  7:09.46 50.25 650m:  10:29.99 50.50
100m:  1:24.97 44.45 300m:  4:39.45 49.43 500m:  7:58.87 49.41 700m: 11:19.56 49.57
150m:  2:12.23 47.26 350m:  5:29.42 49.97 550m:  8:49.84 50.97 750m:  12:10.13 50.57
200m:  3:00.82 48.59 400m:  6:19.21 49.79 600m:  9:39.49 49.65 800m: 12:58.88 48.75
5. OPJIOBA NMo60Bb 50 OnHamo 13:40.37 376
50m: 44.43 44.43 300m: 5:02.10 52.08 500m: 8:29.56 51.39 700m: 11:59.63 51.93
150m:  2:27.06  1:42.63 350m:  5:54.38 52.28 550m:  9:22.21 52.65 750m:  12:51.84 52.21
200m: 3:18.40 51.34 400m: 6:45.73 51.35 600m: 10:14.34 52.13 800m:  13:40.37 48.53
250m:  4:10.02 51.62 450m:  7:38.17 52.44 650m:  11:07.70 53.36
6. AYPMAHOBA EneHa 53 NacTouka 14:14.94 332
50m: 45.66 45.66 250m:  4:21.39 55.30 450m:  8:00.98 55.54 650m: 11:37.86 54.63
100m: 1:37.23 51.57 300m: 5:16.28 54.89 500m: 8:54.45 53.47 700m: 12:30.62 52.76
150m:  2:31.46 54.23 350m:  6:11.90 55.62 550m:  9:50.55 56.10 750m:  13:24.66 54.04
200m:  3:26.09 54.63 400m:  7:05.44 53.54 600m:  10:43.23 52.68 800m: 14:14.94 50.28
7. COJIOBbEBA Buktopus 51 Anekc duTtHec 14:50.50 294
50m: 45.71 45.71 250m:  4:28.67 56.87 450m:  8:15.21 55.17 650m: 12:02.29 55.91
100m:  1:39.61 53.90 300m:  5:25.63 56.96 500m:  9:11.96 56.75 700m:  12:59.42 57.13
150m:  2:35.68 56.07 350m:  6:23.25 57.62 550m:  10:09.12 57.16 750m:  13:56.69 57.27
200m:  3:31.80 56.12 400m:  7:20.04 56.79 600m:  11:06.38 57.26 800m:  14:50.50 53.81
ALGE-TIMING [Boped cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

02.05.2019 12:15 - CtpaHuua 2



Russia

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Onctanyusa 1, XXeHwmHbl, 800m BosibHbIA CTUb

OunctaHuusa 1 YKeHwwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb 45 - 49 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarhl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. MANAWWHA TaTbsHa 47 Ypaneu-Mactepc 12:12.12 496
50m: 40.70 40.70 250m:  3:46.06 46.03 450m:  6:51.48 45.69 650m:  9:56.46 45.90
100m:  1:26.50 45.80 300m:  4:32.86 46.80 500m:  7:37.68 46.20 700m:  10:43.16 46.70
150m:  2:12.81 46.31 350m:  5:19.05 46.19 550m:  8:23.56 45.88 750m:  11:28.73 4557
200m:  3:00.03 47.22 400m:  6:05.79 46.74 600m:  9:10.56 47.00 800m: 12:12.12 43.39
2. TPNUTOPBLEBA s 45 CnapTak 12:45.24 434
50m: 38.00 38.00 250m:  3:38.54 47.02 450m:  6:52.82 50.55 650m:  10:18.67 52.12
100m: 1:20.55 42.55 300m: 4:25.20 46.66 500m: 7:42.78 49.96 700m: 11:09.40 50.73
150m:  2:05.89 45.34 350m:  5:13.97 48.77 550m:  8:35.20 52.42 750m:  12:00.75 51.35
200m: 2:51.52 45.63 400m: 6:02.27 48.30 600m: 9:26.55 51.35 800m: 12:45.24 44.49
3. KOMKOBA TaTbsiHa 46 Ypan 12:52.64 422
50m: 41.99 41.99 250m:  3:50.49 48.02 450m:  7:06.22 48.82 650m:  10:25.89 50.62
100m:  1:27.91 45.92 300m:  4:39.50 49.01 500m:  7:55.28 49.06 700m:  11:15.61 49.72
150m: 2:14.92 47.01 350m: 5:28.37 48.87 550m: 8:45.18 49.90 750m:  12:05.88 50.27
200m:  3:02.47 47.55 400m:  6:17.40 49.03 600m:  9:35.27 50.09 800m:  12:52.64 46.76
4. NBAHOBA KOnus 46 EHuncein-MacTepc 13:48.95 341
50m: 42.85 42.85 250m:  4:06.47 53.82 450m:  7:39.02 53.83 650m:  11:14.64 55.66
100m:  1:30.48 47.63 300m:  4:58.97 52.50 500m:  8:32.05 53.03 700m:  12:07.05 52.41
150m:  2:21.45 50.97 350m:  5:52.93 53.96 550m:  9:25.37 53.32 750m:  13:00.07 53.02
200m:  3:12.65 51.20 400m:  6:45.19 52.26 600m:  10:18.98 53.61 800m:  13:48.95 48.88
JductaHuma 1 XKeHwwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b 40 - 44 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. HETOMEA3AHOBA EneHa 42 Cunbsep Ceum 11:28.86 546
50m: 38.73 38.73 250m:  3:34.04 44.23 450m:  6:29.59 42.70 650m:  9:24.32 44.16
100m:  1:21.45 42.72 300m:  4:18.45 44.41 500m:  7:12.87 43.28 700m:  10:08.03 43.71
150m: 2:05.50 44.05 350m: 5:02.71 44.26 550m: 7:56.58 43.71 750m:  10:50.59 42.56
200m:  2:49.81 44.31 400m:  5:46.89 44.18 600m:  8:40.16 43.58 800m: 11:28.86 38.27
2. CEPIrEEBA EkatepuHa 41 MoceigoH 11:48.93 501
50m: 38.36 38.36 250m:  3:36.00 45.90 450m:  6:38.00 45.44 650m:  9:39.17 44.96
100m: 1:21.24 42.88 300m: 4:21.61 45.61 500m: 7:23.40 45.40 700m: 10:23.71 44.54
150m:  2:05.47 44.23 350m:  5:07.25 45.64 550m:  8:09.10 45.70 750m:  11:08.22 44.51
200m: 2:50.10 44.63 400m: 5:52.56 45.31 600m: 8:54.21 45.11 800m:  11:48.93 40.71
3. UIMBEPW Anuca 44 43 PervoH 12:01.08 476
50m: 37.40 37.40 250m: 3:37.67 45.81 450m: 6:42.10 45.66 650m: 9:46.03 45.54
100m:  1:21.31 43.91 300m:  4:24.39 46.72 500m:  7:28.36 46.26 700m:  10:32.16 46.13
150m:  2:05.96 44.65 350m:  5:09.67 45.28 550m:  8:14.00 45.64 750m:  11:17.55 45.39
200m:  2:51.86 45.90 400m:  5:56.44 46.77 600m:  9:00.49 46.49 800m:  12:01.08 4353
4. BblKOBA AHacTacus 43 duTHec Xayc 14:17.76 283
50m: 47.25 47.25 250m:  4:20.09 54.95 450m:  7:58.71 55.02 650m: 11:36.17 54.80
100m:  1:37.63 50.38 300m:  5:13.76 53.67 500m:  8:52.81 54.10 700m:  12:30.00 53.83
150m: 2:31.69 54.06 350m: 6:09.43 55.67 550m: 9:48.08 55.27 750m:  13:25.06 55.06
200m:  3:25.14 53.45 400m:  7:03.69 54.26 600m:  10:41.37 53.29 800m:  14:17.76 52.70
DNS BYJEHKOBA BepoHuka 40 ConHeyHoropse
AuctaHuma 1 YKeHuwuHbl, 800m BosibHbI CTWUb 35-39 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarsl
MecTto ®amunus, ms Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
1. ChOBOJHYNKOBA HaTanbs 39 PeCrapt 11:28.92 538
50m: 39.36 39.36 250m:  3:34.68 43.91 450m:  6:30.47 43.30 650m:  9:24.24 43.35
100m:  1:22.24 42.88 300m:  4:18.87 44.19 500m:  7:13.45 42.98 700m:  10:08.27 44.03
150m:  2:06.35 44.11 350m:  5:02.96 44.09 550m:  7:57.27 43.82 750m:  10:50.59 42.32
200m:  2:50.77 44.42 400m:  5:47.17 44.21 600m:  8:40.89 43.62 800m: 11:28.92 38.33
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Masters Swimming Federation 02.05.2019 12:15 - CtpaHuua 3



XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

MASTERS
Russia OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019
Onctanyusa 1, XKeHwmHbl, 800m BosibHbIi cTunb, 35 - 39 neT
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pexk.
2. TNEBA HaTtasiba 36 ApceHan 11:49.73 492
50m: 38.57 38.57 250m: 3:37.69 45.95 450m: 6:39.65 45.55 650m: 9:39.95 45.13
100m:  1:21.33 42.76 300m:  4:23.05 45.36 500m:  7:24.80 45.15 700m:  10:24.26 44.31
150m:  2:06.67 45.34 350m:  5:09.05 46.00 550m:  8:10.16 45.36 750m: 11:08.18 43.92
200m: 2:51.74 45.07 400m: 5:54.10 45.05 600m: 8:54.82 44.66 800m:  11:49.73 41.55
3. KOPOBWMHA Onbra 35 Cunbsep Csum 12:15.32 442
50m: 38.52 38.52 250m:  3:37.73 45.97 450m:  6:45.18 46.69 650m:  9:52.86 46.23
100m:  1:21.68 43.16 300m:  4:24.68 46.95 500m:  7:32.60 47.42 700m:  10:40.66 47.80
150m: 2:05.93 44.25 350m: 5:11.01 46.33 550m: 8:19.52 46.92 750m:  11:27.39 46.73
200m:  2:51.76 45.83 400m:  5:58.49 47.48 600m:  9:06.63 47.11 800m: 12:15.32 47.93
4. CEPIEEBA AHHa 35 105-ii anemeHT 13:13.27 352
50m: 45.73 45.73 250m:  4:01.54 49.86 450m:  7:21.82 50.83 650m:  10:43.01 50.54
100m: 1:33.30 47.57 300m: 4:51.05 49.51 500m: 8:11.55 49.73 700m: 11:33.70 50.69
150m:  2:22.43 49.13 350m:  5:41.74 50.69 550m:  9:02.62 51.07 750m:  12:24.84 51.14
200m:  3:11.68 49.25 400m:  6:30.99 49.25 600m:  9:52.47 49.85 800m:  13:13.27 48.43
5. HUKY/IMHA AHHa 35 ConHe4yHoropbe 13:30.72 330
50m: 42.53 42.53 250m: 4:03.46 51.21 450m: 7:32.41 53.30 650m:  11:02.09 51.35
100m:  1:30.34 47.81 300m:  4:54.55 51.09 500m:  8:24.80 52.39 700m:  11:53.09 51.00
150m:  2:21.27 50.93 350m:  5:48.43 53.88 550m:  9:19.06 54.26 750m:  12:44.07 50.98
200m:  3:12.25 50.98 400m:  6:39.11 50.68 600m:  10:10.74 51.68 800m:  13:30.72 46.65
AuctaHuma 1 YKeHwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUMb 30 - 34 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, Mmsa Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pexk.
1. BECE/IOBA AnekcaHgpa 30 LlyHamn 9:45.61 854 PP
50m: 32.59 32.59 250m:  2:56.39 36.88 450m:  5:24.54 37.66 650m:  7:54.61 38.07
100m: 1:07.53 34.94 300m: 3:32.93 36.54 500m: 6:01.81 37.27 700m: 8:32.12 37.51
150m:  1:43.57 36.04 350m:  4:09.96 37.03 550m:  6:39.21 37.40 750m:  9:09.63 3751
200m: 2:19.51 35.94 400m: 4:46.88 36.92 600m: 7:16.54 37.33 800m: 9:45.61 35.98
2. YEKACWHA VpwuHa 32 MO TU-JonronpyaHblii 11:04.50 585
50m: 36.30 36.30 250m:  3:22.16 42.29 450m:  6:11.03 42.74 650m:  9:01.30 42.42
100m:  1:16.48 40.18 300m:  4:03.54 41.38 500m:  6:53.71 42.68 700m:  9:43.40 42.10
150m: 1:58.22 41.74 350m: 4:46.11 42.57 550m: 7:36.69 42.98 750m: 10:25.74 42.34
200m:  2:39.87 41.65 400m:  5:28.29 42.18 600m:  8:18.88 42.19 800m:  11:04.50 38.76
3. KAJTAWHNKOBA Honus 32 OuHamo 11:37.44 506
50m: 36.68 36.68 250m:  3:25.46 43.61 450m:  6:23.46 45.42 650m:  9:24.79 45.65
100m: 1:16.96 40.28 300m: 4:09.17 43.71 500m: 7:08.45 44.99 700m:  10:09.84 45.05
150m:  1:59.27 4231 350m:  4:53.51 44.34 550m:  7:53.70 45.25 750m:  10:54.61 44.77
200m:  2:41.85 42.58 400m:  5:38.04 44.53 600m:  8:39.14 45.44 800m: 11:37.44 42.83
4. NOTMHOBA AHacTtacus 32 OnHamo 12:05.24 450
50m: 38.21 38.21 250m:  3:36.71 46.63 450m:  6:43.04 46.98 650m:  9:49.41 46.89
100m: 1:20.43 42.22 300m: 4:22.94 46.23 500m: 7:29.15 46.11 700m: 10:34.49 45.08
150m:  2:04.96 4453 350m:  5:10.05 47.11 550m:  8:16.40 47.25 750m:  11:20.62 46.13
200m:  2:50.08 45.12 400m:  5:56.06 46.01 600m:  9:02.52 46.12 800m: 12:05.24 44.62
5. WWAXOBA Mapus 32 duTHeC Xayc 12:46.71 380
50m: 41.67 41.67 250m: 3:50.32 49.27 450m: 7:08.23 50.39 650m:  10:29.01 50.54
100m:  1:26.07 44.40 300m:  4:38.96 48.64 500m:  7:57.95 49.72 700m: 11:17.84 48.83
150m: 2:13.93 47.86 350m: 5:29.27 50.31 550m: 8:48.47 50.52 750m:  12:04.60 46.76
200m:  3:01.05 47.12 400m:  6:17.84 48.57 600m:  9:38.47 50.00 800m:  12:46.71 4211
6. TOPOAYNVHA BaneHTuHa 33 Cnaprak 12:48.41 378
50m: 39.46 39.46 250m:  3:49.03 48.75 450m:  7:06.06 49.09 650m:  10:23.97 49.95
100m:  1:24.77 45.31 300m:  4:38.33 49.30 500m:  7:55.32 49.26 700m: 11:13.46 49.49
150m:  2:12.22 47.45 350m:  5:27.48 49.15 550m:  8:44.12 48.80 750m:  12:03.13 49.67
200m:  3:00.28 48.06 400m:  6:16.97 49.49 600m:  9:34.02 49.90 800m: 12:48.41 45.28
7. MATKMHA BaneHtnHa 34 Cunbaep Ceum 13:45.32 305
50m: 43.71 43.71 250m:  4:08.87 53.16 450m:  7:39.58 53.95 650m: 11:11.34 54.75
100m: 1:31.73 48.02 300m: 5:00.11 51.24 500m: 8:31.39 51.81 700m: 12:03.64 52.30
150m:  2:24.74 53.01 350m:  5:53.52 53.41 550m:  9:25.08 53.69 750m:  12:57.38 53.74
200m: 3:15.71 50.97 400m: 6:45.63 52.11 600m:  10:16.59 51.51 800m:  13:45.32 47.94
8. BENTAEBA Bukrtopus 31 KTK-MACTEPC 14:37.51 254
50m: 41.86 41.86 250m: 4:14.83 58.05 450m: 8:04.41 57.11 650m:  11:53.30 58.22
100m:  1:29.01 47.15 300m:  5:11.02 56.19 500m:  9:02.11 57.70 700m:  12:50.24 56.94
150m: 2:22.44 53.43 350m: 6:09.63 58.61 550m: 9:59.47 57.36 750m:  13:44.97 54.73
200m:  3:16.78 54.34 400m:  7:07.30 57.67 600m:  10:55.08 55.61 800m: 14:37.51 52.54
ALGE-TIMING [Asopey, cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Russia OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

Onctanyusa 1, XXeHwmHbl, 800m BosibHbIA CTUb

OunctaHuusa 1 YKeHwwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb 25-29 net
26.04.2019 - 12:00 PesynbTarthl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. PEODPAHOBA EkaTepuHa 28 Papayra 10:11.21 687
50m: 34.68 34.68 250m:  3:08.30 39.19 450m:  5:43.38 39.12 650m:  8:18.70 38.96
100m:  1:12.25 37.57 300m:  3:46.77 38.47 500m:  6:21.72 38.34 700m:  8:56.74 38.04
150m:  1:50.91 38.66 350m:  4:25.84 39.07 550m:  7:01.18 39.46 750m:  9:35.05 38.31
200m:  2:29.11 38.20 400m:  5:04.26 38.42 600m:  7:39.74 38.56 800m: 10:11.21 36.16
2. KOHCTAHTUHOBA AHHa 29 Cunbeep CBuM 12:28.84 373
50m: 42.37 42.37 250m:  3:49.25 47.92 450m:  6:58.79 47.34 650m:  10:08.81 47.39
100m: 1:27.98 45.61 300m: 4:36.46 47.21 500m: 7:45.38 46.59 700m: 10:56.72 47.91
150m:  2:15.01 47.03 350m:  5:24.14 47.68 550m:  8:33.43 48.05 750m:  11:44.62 47.90
200m:  3:01.33 46.32 400m:  6:11.45 47.31 600m:  9:21.42 47.99 800m: 12:28.84 44.22
DNS TUXOHOBWUY KpuctuHa 27 HeBckue 3BE34bl
OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 85 - 89 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
MecTo ®amunus, ima Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbrar Oukn Pex.
1. MEWEPAKOB BasnieHTuH 86 MKMTI 17:57.60 587 PP
50m: 58.55 58.55 250m:  5:30.06  1:09.20 450m: 10:06.46  1:.09.34 650m: 14:4251  1:09.75
100m: 2:05.07 1:06.52 300m: 6:38.25 1:08.19 500m: 11:15.46 1:09.00 700m:  15:49.94 1:07.43
150m:  3:12.75  1:07.68 350m:  7:49.99  1:11.74 550m: 12:26.89  1:11.43 750m:  16:57.69  1:07.75
200m:  4:20.86  1:08.11 400m:  857.12  1:07.13 600m: 13:32.76  1:05.87 800m: 17:57.60 59.91
OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 80 - 84 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. TPUTOPbLEB Cepreii 82 MKMTI 17:03.19 463
50m: 54.44 54.44 250m:  5:05.37  1:04.92 450m:  9:24.00  1:.05.24 650m: 13:47.89  1:05.85
100m:  1:54.85  1:00.41 300m:  6:09.61  1:04.24 500m: 10:31.39  1:07.39 700m: 14:53.97  1:06.08
150m:  2:58.59  1:03.74 350m:  7:13.65  1:04.04 550m: 11:36.67  1:05.28 750m:  15:58.71  1:04.74
200m:  4:00.45  1:01.86 400m:  8:18.76  1:05.11 600m: 12:42.04  1:05.37 800m: 17:03.19  1:.04.48
2. BSIBOBCKWW CTtanucnas 84 Napa 17:56.70 397
50m: 54.27 54.27 250m:  5:20.81  1:06.94 450m:  9:52.19  1:08.61 650m: 14:33.06  1:09.82
100m: 2:01.89 1:07.62 300m: 6:27.09 1:06.28 500m: 11:02.10 1:09.91 700m:  15:42.39 1:09.33
150m:  3:08.40  1:06.51 350m:  7:34.00  1:06.91 550m: 12:12.50  1:10.40 750m: 16:50.78  1:08.39
200m: 4:13.87 1:05.47 400m: 8:43.58 1:09.58 600m:  13:23.24 1:10.74 800m: 17:56.70 1:05.92
CTPALAEB l'eHHagwit 82 CnpyTt NT NT
OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 75-79 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
MecTo ®amunus, ima Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbrar Oukn Pex.
1. NMETPOB Bnagnmunp 79 Exunceit 14:52.00 533
50m: 50.59 50.59 250m:  4:34.90 55.63 450m:  8:21.66 56.12 650m:  12:08.29 55.55
100m:  1:46.47 55.88 300m:  5:32.36 57.46 500m:  9:19.50 57.84 700m:  13:05.38 57.09
150m:  2:42.26 55.79 350m:  6:28.25 55.89 550m:  10:15.70 56.20 750m:  14:00.01 54.63
200m:  3:39.27 57.01 400m:  7:25.54 57.29 600m: 11:12.74 57.04 800m:  14:52.00 51.99
2. BEJIKOB Banepuii 75 Tpolika 15:15.94 492
50m: 49.55 49.55 250m:  4:37.22 57.75 450m:  8:28.35 57.96 650m: 12:19.57 56.93
100m: 1:45.89 56.34 300m: 5:34.55 57.33 500m: 9:26.82 58.47 700m: 13:19.01 59.44
150m:  2:42.35 56.46 350m:  6:32.17 57.62 550m:  10:23.90 57.08 750m:  14:17.23 58.22
200m: 3:39.47 57.12 400m: 7:30.39 58.22 600m: 11:22.64 58.74 800m: 15:15.94 58.71
3. CKOTAPEHKO Agonbd 79 HenTtyH 15:25.90 476
50m: 50.74 50.74 250m: 4:44.57 59.33 450m: 8:39.82 59.59 650m:  12:38.03 1:00.18
100m:  1:47.41 56.67 300m:  5:42.37 57.80 500m:  9:38.91 59.09 700m:  13:35.90 57.87
150m: 2:47.32 59.91 350m: 6:42.14 59.77 550m:  10:39.13 1:00.22 750m:  14:35.02 59.12
200m:  3:45.24 57.92 400m:  7:40.23 58.09 600m:  11:37.85 58.72 800m:  15:25.90 50.88
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m
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XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

MASTERS
OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

Russia

OnctaHumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b

OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 70 - 74 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. MAHEBWY Muxaun 71 Papayra 13:01.44 615
50m: 44,68 44,68 250m: 3:56.44 48.37 450m: 7:15.65 50.72 650m: 10:34.58 49.02
100m:  1:30.90 46.22 300m:  4:46.61 50.17 500m: 8:04.53 48.88 700m:  11:24.62 50.04
150m:  2:18.77 47.87 350m: 5:36.53 49.92 550m: 8:54.94 50.41 750m:  12:13.39 48.77
200m:  3:08.07 49.30 400m: 6:24.93 48.40 600m: 9:45.56 50.62 800m: 13:01.44 48.05
2. NAPWWMH Muxann 71 OnHamo 13:08.84 598
50m: 42.41 42.41 250m: 3:58.22 51.27 450m: 7:19.18 50.68 650m:  10:40.01 50.54
100m: 1:27.62 45.21 300m: 4:48.31 50.09 500m: 8:09.14 49.96 700m: 11:29.70 49.69
150m:  2:16.40 48.78 350m: 5:39.41 51.10 550m: 8:59.88 50.74 750m:  12:20.09 50.39
200m:  3:06.95 50.55 400m: 6:28.50 49.09 600m: 9:49.47 49.59 800m: 13:08.84 48.75
3. HE®EALOB Bnagnmup 70 HeBckue 3BE34bl 14:34.37 439
50m: 47.19 47.19 250m: 4:30.01 56.91 450m: 8:12.45 56.26 650m: 11:54.89 55.39
100m:  1:41.36 54.17 300m: 5:25.25 55.24 500m: 9:07.32 54.87 700m:  12:48.77 53.88
150m: 2:37.47 56.11 350m: 6:22.11 56.86 550m: 10:04.02 56.70 750m:  13:42.92 54.15
200m:  3:33.10 55.63 400m: 7:16.19 54.08 600m:  10:59.50 55.48 800m:  14:34.37 51.45
4. BEPEFOBCKUN Banepwii 73 HentyH 15:19.91 377
50m: 50.47 50.47 250m:  4:39.17 59.04 450m: 8:32.10 59.19 650m:  12:27.48 58.76
100m:  1:45.32 54.85 300m: 5:35.77 56.60 500m: 9:30.14 58.04 700m: 13:25.51 58.03
150m:  2:43.12 57.80 350m: 6:35.58 59.81 550m:  10:29.97 59.83 750m:  14:24.53 59.02
200m:  3:40.13 57.01 400m: 7:32.91 57.33 600m: 11:28.72 58.75 800m: 15:19.91 55.38
5. OXKOI'MH AnekcaHgp 73 MKBBC 16:49.80 285
50m: 57.45 57.45 250m: 5:15.93  1:04.44 450m: 9:29.76  1:04.31 650m: 13:44.17 1:03.69
100m: 2:00.75 1:03.30 300m: 6:18.47 1:02.54 500m:  10:31.97 1:02.21 700m: 14:45.82 1:01.65
150m:  3:08.34  1:.07.59 350m: 7:22.90  1:04.43 550m: 11:37.66  1:05.69 750m:  15:49.71 1:03.89
200m: 4:11.49 1:03.15 400m: 8:25.45 1:02.55 600m:  12:40.48 1:02.82 800m: 16:49.80 1:00.09
OucTtaHuua 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 65 - 69 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 PesynbTartsl
MecTto ®amunus, msa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pex.
1. 3E/IEHbIN Esrenuii 65 MoceigoH 11:30.37 758 PP
50m: 40.34 40.34 250m: 3:34.13 43.81 450m: 6:28.14 44.96 650m:  9:23.69 44.33
100m: 1:22.79 42.45 300m: 4:17.19 43.06 500m: 7:11.79 43.65 700m: 10:07.31 43.62
150m:  2:06.97 44.18 350m: 5:00.88 43.69 550m: 7:56.50 4471 750m:  10:50.37 43.06
200m:  2:50.32 43.35 400m: 5:43.18 42.30 600m: 8:39.36 42.86 800m: 11:30.37 40.00
2. PEAOHUH Omutpuid 66 Voenb 13:42.28 449
50m: 45.46 45.46 250m: 4:08.85 52.16 450m: 7:36.38 52.47 650m:  11:05.09 52.92
100m:  1:34.48 49.02 300m: 5:00.04 51.19 500m: 8:27.74 51.36 700m: 11:57.54 52.45
150m:  2:25.42 50.94 350m: 5:52.49 52.45 550m: 9:19.96 52.22 750m:  12:50.89 53.35
200m:  3:16.69 51.27 400m: 6:43.91 51.42 600m: 10:12.17 52.21 800m: 13:42.28 51.39
3. BACKAKOB Cepreii 67 Papgyra 13:57.26 425
50m: 45.28 45.28 250m:  4:20.22 53.52 450m: 7:53.79 52.63 650m: 11:25.86 51.36
100m:  1:38.46 53.18 300m: 5:13.78 53.56 500m: 8:47.57 53.78 700m:  12:19.29 53.43
150m: 2:32.45 53.99 350m: 6:07.25 53.47 550m: 9:41.32 53.75 750m: 13:10.74 51.45
200m:  3:26.70 54.25 400m: 7:01.16 53.91 600m:  10:34.50 53.18 800m: 13:57.26 46.52
4. NMECTEPEB AnekcaHgp 66 MO TU-[onronpyaHblii 15:08.67 332
50m: 45.39 45.39 250m:  4:37.32 59.72 450m: 8:31.77 59.40 650m:  12:25.02 58.37
100m: 1:41.01 55.62 300m: 5:34.73 57.41 500m: 9:29.98 58.21 700m:  13:23.00 57.98
150m:  2:38.35 57.34 350m: 6:32.57 57.84 550m:  10:28.76 58.78 750m:  14:18.04 55.04
200m:  3:37.60 59.25 400m: 7:32.37 59.80 600m: 11:26.65 57.89 800m: 15:08.67 50.63
5. ®PAHLY30B Cepreli 65 ConHeyHoropbe 15:35.56 304
50m: 48.39 48.39 250m: 4:41.98 1:00.54 450m: 8:43.75 1:00.86 650m: 12:43.17 59.73
100m:  1:43.88 55.49 300m: 5:41.70 59.72 500m: 9:43.90  1:00.15 700m: 13:41.63 58.46
150m:  2:42.73 58.85 350m: 6:42.32  1:00.62 550m: 10:44.17  1:00.27 750m:  14:40.30 58.67
200m:  3:41.44 58.71 400m: 7:42.89  1:00.57 600m: 11:43.44 59.27 800m: 15:35.56 55.26
3E/IEHOB AnekcaHgp 69 ConHeyHoropbe NT NT
ALGE-TIMING [Asopey, cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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MASTERS
Russia

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

OnctaHumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b

OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 60 - 64 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 PesynbTarthl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. TUTA30B PuHart 60 [AnHamo 10:19.08 879 PP
50m: 36.39 36.39 250m:  3:10.45 38.75 450m:  5:45.87 39.15 650m:  8:22.45 39.49
100m:  1:14.61 38.22 300m:  3:49.08 38.63 500m:  6:24.26 38.39 700m:  9:01.50 39.05
150m:  1:53.16 38.55 350m:  4:28.24 39.16 550m:  7:03.80 39.54 750m:  9:41.42 39.92
200m:  2:31.70 38.54 400m:  5:06.72 38.48 600m:  7:42.96 39.16 800m:  10:19.08 37.66
2. KO3J10B AnekcaHap 60 CnapTak 11:08.08 700
50m: 37.88 37.88 250m:  3:27.81 42.43 450m:  6:17.90 42.33 650m:  9:07.14 41.93
100m: 1:20.28 42.40 300m: 4:10.47 42.66 500m: 7:00.66 42.76 700m: 9:48.84 41.70
150m:  2:02.68 42.40 350m:  4:52.94 42.47 550m:  7:42.60 41.94 750m:  10:29.37 40.53
200m:  2:45.38 42.70 400m:  5:35.57 42.63 600m:  8:25.21 42.61 800m:  11:08.08 38.71
3. MAJTNH OmuTpuii 60 HenTyH 11:25.89 647
50m: 39.12 39.12 250m:  3:32.27 44.20 450m:  6:24.63 43.55 650m:  9:18.00 44.08
100m:  1:21.36 4224 300m:  4:15.00 42.73 500m:  7:07.16 42,53 700m:  10:00.77 42.77
150m: 2:04.81 43.45 350m: 4:58.67 43.67 550m: 7:51.07 43.91 750m:  10:44.49 43.72
200m:  2:48.07 43.26 400m:  5:41.08 42.41 600m:  8:33.92 42.85 800m: 11:25.89 41.40
4. TOMAKWH AnekcaHgp 63 Cypa 13:57.31 355
50m: 44.78 44.78 250m:  4:19.05 53.71 450m:  7:54.96 53.31 650m: 11:23.64 50.99
100m:  1:36.53 51.75 300m:  5:13.39 54.34 500m:  8:48.52 53.56 700m:  12:20.43 56.79
150m:  2:30.03 53.50 350m:  6:07.39 54.00 550m:  9:42.10 53.58 750m:  13:12.36 51.93
200m:  3:25.34 55.31 400m:  7:01.65 54.26 600m:  10:32.65 50.55 800m: 13:57.31 44.95
5. MUXAWNOB Bnagnmup 64 KBCI 14:46.33 299
50m: 46.89 46.89 250m:  4:23.71 55.93 450m:  8:08.08 57.59 650m:  11:57.91 58.57
100m: 1:38.68 51.79 300m: 5:16.79 53.08 500m: 9:04.44 56.36 700m: 12:55.25 57.34
150m:  2:33.32 54.64 350m:  6:14.38 57.59 550m:  10:02.99 58.55 750m:  13:51.48 56.23
200m: 3:27.78 54.46 400m: 7:10.49 56.11 600m:  10:59.34 56.35 800m:  14:46.33 54.85
DSQ CVMOHOB Anekceit 62 NacTouka NT
GA - danscTapT
DNS MOPI'YHOB Hukonaii 61 MKMTI
AucTtaHuma 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BOsbHbIA CTUMb 55-59 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 PesynbTarsl
MecTto ®amunus, ms Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
1. SUATAVHOB EgreHuit 57 XXentas cybmapuHa 10:08.90 799
50m: 34.60 34.60 250m:  3:08.61 38.39 450m:  5:42.62 38.46 650m:  8:15.96 37.69
100m:  1:13.03 38.43 300m:  3:47.34 38.73 500m:  6:21.05 38.43 700m:  8:54.97 39.01
150m:  1:51.40 38.37 350m:  4:25.41 38.07 550m:  6:59.43 38.38 750m:  9:32.20 37.23
200m:  2:30.22 38.82 400m:  5:04.16 38.75 600m:  7:38.27 38.84 800m:  10:08.90 36.70
2. HECBETAEB BnagneH 59 LlyHamu 10:47.02 666
50m: 34.15 34.15 250m:  3:14.03 41.39 450m:  5:58.21 41.69 650m:  8:43.84 42.40
100m:  1:12.18 38.03 300m:  3:54.21 40.18 500m:  6:38.31 40.10 700m:  9:24.73 40.89
150m: 1:52.94 40.76 350m: 4:36.16 41.95 550m: 7:20.10 41.79 750m: 10:07.10 42.37
200m:  2:32.64 39.70 400m:  5:16.52 40.36 600m:  8:01.44 41.34 800m:  10:47.02 39.92
3. HABU/BAUY Cepreii 57 KatpaH 11:05.05 613
50m: 38.00 38.00 250m:  3:27.43 43.12 450m:  6:18.13 42.79 650m:  9:06.08 41.13
100m: 1:19.14 41.14 300m: 4:09.62 42.19 500m: 7:00.79 42.66 700m: 9:47.42 41.34
150m:  2:01.91 42.77 350m:  4:52.89 43.27 550m:  7:43.05 42.26 750m:  10:27.40 39.98
200m:  2:44.31 42.40 400m:  5:35.34 42.45 600m:  8:24.95 41.90 800m:  11:05.05 37.65
4. KY3AKWH Oner 55 YépHasa kapakartunua 11:06.67 608
50m: 35.37 35.37 250m: 3:22.65 42.85 450m: 6:13.47 43.98 650m: 9:04.77 43.50
100m:  1:15.41 40.04 300m:  4:04.28 41.63 500m:  6:55.83 42.36 700m:  9:46.32 41.55
150m:  1:58.12 42,71 350m:  4:47.46 43.18 550m:  7:39.51 43.68 750m:  10:28.58 42.26
200m:  2:39.80 41.68 400m:  5:29.49 42.03 600m:  8:21.27 41.76 800m:  11:06.67 38.09
5. KPUYNUH Wropb 55 ConHeyHoropbe 11:16.58 582
50m: 36.83 36.83 250m:  3:24.90 42.40 450m:  6:14.48 42.46 650m:  9:08.72 43.09
100m:  1:18.71 41.88 300m:  4:07.13 42.23 500m:  6:57.57 43.09 700m:  9:52.78 44.06
150m: 2:00.83 42.12 350m: 4:50.05 42.92 550m: 7:41.29 43.72 750m:  10:35.58 42.80
200m:  2:42.50 41.67 400m:  5:32.02 41.97 600m:  8:25.63 44.34 800m: 11:16.58 41.00
ALGE-TIMING [Asopey, cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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MASTERS
Russia

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

AnctaHumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 800m BonbHbIA cTWb, 55 - 59 net

MecTto ®amunus, ims Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
6. MNOXYLIKO Ceprelii 57 MoceligoH 12:01.51 480
50m: 39.29 39.29 250m:  3:32.95 43.96 450m:  6:32.02 45.27 650m:  9:39.15 48.06
100m:  1:21.41 42.12 300m:  4:16.93 43.98 500m:  7:17.41 45.39 700m:  10:28.55 49.40
150m:  2:04.98 4357 350m:  5:01.20 44.27 550m:  8:03.75 46.34 750m:  11:17.66 49.11
200m: 2:48.99 44.01 400m: 5:46.75 45.55 600m: 8:51.09 47.34 800m: 12:01.51 43.85
7. ANEXUH Cepreii 57 EHuncein-Mactepc 12:06.32 470
50m: 39.95 39.95 250m:  3:41.93 46.72 450m:  6:47.95 46.86 650m:  9:51.65 46.17
100m:  1:23.37 43.42 300m:  4:28.56 46.63 500m:  7:33.86 4591 700m:  10:37.99 46.34
150m: 2:08.83 45.46 350m: 5:14.74 46.18 550m: 8:19.96 46.10 750m:  11:24.02 46.03
200m:  2:55.21 46.38 400m:  6:01.09 46.35 600m:  9:05.48 4552 800m:  12:06.32 42.30
8. KYTEPI'MH Bnagnmup 59 MaiCsum 12:08.80 466
50m: 39.34 39.34 250m:  3:37.27 45,03 450m:  6:39.81 46.57 650m:  9:48.31 48.39
100m: 1:22.47 43.13 300m: 4:22.01 44,74 500m: 7:26.49 46.68 700m: 10:35.12 46.81
150m:  2:07.40 44.93 350m:  5:.07.75 45.74 550m:  8:13.12 46.63 750m:  11:22.78 47.66
200m:  2:52.24 44.84 400m:  5:53.24 45.49 600m:  8:59.92 46.80 800m:  12:08.80 46.02
9. ANPNYTAH AHTOH 56 Tpolika 12:09.76 464
50m: 42.19 42.19 250m: 3:45.63 45.86 450m: 6:49.40 46.01 650m: 9:53.28 45.84
100m:  1:28.20 46.01 300m:  4:31.57 45.94 500m:  7:35.51 46.11 700m:  10:39.75 46.47
150m:  2:13.96 4576 350m:  5:17.38 45.81 550m:  8:21.05 45,54 750m:  11:26.03 46.28
200m:  2:59.77 45.81 400m:  6:03.39 46.01 600m:  9:07.44 46.39 800m: 12:09.76 43.73
10. YEPKACOB AHnatonuii 59 Cnaprak 12:31.05 425
50m: 41.14 41.14 250m:  3:51.36 48.57 450m:  7:02.83 47.79 650m:  10:12.05 47.20
100m:  1:27.08 45,94 300m:  4:39.24 47.88 500m:  7:49.87 47.04 700m:  10:58.64 46.59
150m:  2:15.15 48.07 350m:  5:27.62 48.38 550m:  8:37.58 47.71 750m:  11:45.25 46.61
200m:  3:02.79 47.64 400m:  6:15.04 47.42 600m:  9:24.85 47.27 800m: 12:31.05 45.80
11. 3KOKWH AnekcaHap 59 ConHeyHoropse 12:40.91 409
50m: 39.95 39.95 250m:  3:49.72 48.50 450m:  7:05.02 48.76 650m:  10:19.38 48.50
100m: 1:24.95 45.00 300m: 4:37.66 47.94 500m: 7:52.56 47.54 700m: 11:08.33 48.95
150m:  2:12.73 47.78 350m:  5:26.70 49.04 550m:  8:41.19 48.63 750m:  11:55.59 47.26
200m:  3:01.22 48.49 400m:  6:16.26 49.56 600m:  9:30.88 49.69 800m:  12:40.91 45.32
12. HUKOJIMH AHgpeii 57 ATOM 13:35.61 332
50m: 42.53 42.53 250m: 4:10.28 54.26 450m: 7:36.93 52.40 650m: 11:05.49 52.87
100m:  1:30.33 47.80 300m:  5:00.38 50.10 500m:  8:28.54 51.61 700m:  11:57.42 51.93
150m:  2:23.35 53.02 350m:  5:53.53 53.15 550m:  9:20.74 52.20 750m:  12:49.57 52.15
200m:  3:16.02 52.67 400m:  6:44.53 51.00 600m:  10:12.62 51.88 800m:  13:35.61 46.04
AuctaHuua 2 My>xunHbl, 800m BOsbHbIA CTUMb 50 - 54 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, msa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pex.
1. T'YCEB Bnagumup 53 Tpolika 9:46.87 806
50m: 33.50 33.50 250m:  3:00.41 37.23 450m:  5:29.61 37.49 650m:  7:58.36 37.07
100m:  1:09.46 35.96 300m:  3:37.35 36.94 500m:  6:06.70 37.09 700m:  8:34.83 36.47
150m:  1:46.27 36.81 350m:  4:14.86 37.51 550m:  6:44.33 37.63 750m:  9:11.66 36.83
200m:  2:23.18 36.91 400m:  4:52.12 37.26 600m:  7:21.29 36.96 800m:  9:46.87 35.21
2. BUXOBEL], Cepreii 53 Ky6aHb-MacTtepc 10:18.99 687
50m: 34.67 34.67 250m: 3:07.13 38.58 450m: 5:42.06 39.17 650m: 8:21.98 40.59
100m:  1:12.17 37.50 300m:  3:4551 38.38 500m:  6:21.23 39.17 700m:  9:01.77 39.79
150m: 1:50.52 38.35 350m: 4:24.49 38.98 550m: 7:01.39 40.16 750m: 9:41.78 40.01
200m:  2:28.55 38.03 400m:  5:02.89 38.40 600m:  7:41.39 40.00 800m:  10:18.99 37.21
3. TOPBATOB Cepreii 53 At NaB CBUMMUHT 10:31.32 648
50m: 33.32 33.32 250m:  3:09.26 39.79 450m:  5:50.12 40.45 650m:  8:32.44 40.57
100m:  1:10.70 37.38 300m:  3:49.04 39.78 500m:  6:30.52 40.40 700m:  9:13.13 40.69
150m:  1:49.80 39.10 350m:  4:29.16 40.12 550m:  7:11.18 40.66 750m:  9:53.17 40.04
200m:  2:29.47 39.67 400m:  5:09.67 40.51 600m:  7:51.87 40.69 800m: 10:31.32 38.15
4. TbIPVH Banepwii 54 Paayra 10:44.56 608
50m: 37.37 37.37 250m:  3:18.84 40.82 450m:  6:02.59 41.37 650m:  8:46.46 41.20
100m: 1:16.52 39.15 300m: 3:59.34 40.50 500m: 6:43.09 40.50 700m: 9:26.51 40.05
150m:  1:57.73 41.21 350m:  4:40.54 41.20 550m:  7:24.45 41.36 750m:  10:07.42 40.91
200m:  2:38.02 40.29 400m:  5:21.22 40.68 600m:  8:05.26 40.81 800m:  10:44.56 37.14
5. CPABOHWNAHL] AnekcaHap 53 Ky6aHb-MacTtepc 10:47.75 599
50m: 36.69 36.69 250m:  3:17.33 40.88 450m:  6:01.44 41.44 650m:  8:46.06 41.68
100m:  1:15.79 39.10 300m:  3:58.08 40.75 500m:  6:42.13 40.69 700m:  9:26.80 40.74
150m: 1:56.46 40.67 350m: 4:39.28 41.20 550m: 7:23.64 41.51 750m:  10:08.28 41.48
200m:  2:36.45 39.99 400m:  5:20.00 40.72 600m:  8:04.38 40.74 800m:  10:47.75 39.47
ALGE-TIMING [Asopey, cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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MASTERS
Russia

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

AnctaHumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 800m BonbHbIiA cTub, 50 - 54 net

MecTto ®amunus, ims Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
6. MUKEPWH T"puropwii 52 Tpolika 11:18.80 521
50m: 35.63 35.63 250m:  3:22.25 42.94 450m:  6:14.97 42.98 650m:  9:09.68 43.52
100m:  1:15.49 39.86 300m:  4:05.62 43.37 500m:  6:58.78 43.81 700m:  9:53.86 44.18
150m:  1:56.53 41.04 350m:  4:48.83 4321 550m:  7:42.22 43.44 750m:  10:36.60 42.74
200m:  2:39.31 42.78 400m:  5:31.99 43.16 600m:  8:26.16 43.94 800m: 11:18.80 42.20
7. KPYK AHgpeii 54 MeLlepa 12:18.43 404
50m: 35.13 35.13 250m:  3:27.98 44.92 450m:  6:37.52 47.63 650m:  9:53.50 49.49
100m:  1:15.94 40.81 300m:  4:14.59 46.61 500m:  7:26.42 48.90 700m:  10:42.70 49.20
150m: 1:58.58 42.64 350m: 5:01.62 47.03 550m: 8:14.76 48.34 750m:  11:31.63 48.93
200m:  2:43.06 44.48 400m:  5:49.89 48.27 600m:  9:04.01 49.25 800m: 12:18.43 46.80
8. L3KOBA Cepreii 54 ATom 12:35.88 377
50m: 38.56 38.56 250m:  3:47.29 49.62 450m:  7:01.81 49.67 650m: 10:15.48 48.92
100m: 1:23.26 44,70 300m: 4:34.67 47.38 500m: 7:49.31 47.50 700m: 11:03.06 47.58
150m:  2:11.07 47.81 350m:  5:23.74 49.07 550m:  8:38.32 49.01 750m:  11:51.94 48.88
200m:  2:57.67 46.60 400m:  6:12.14 48.40 600m:  9:26.56 48.24 800m: 12:35.88 43.94
OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 45 - 49 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
MecTo ®amunus, ma Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pex.
1. CAPAMYTUWH HOpwnii 46 YépHasa kapakartunua 9:41.62 772
50m: 33.32 33.32 250m:  3:00.46 37.41 450m:  5:28.73 36.66 650m:  7:54.97 36.95
100m:  1:09.08 35.76 300m:  3:37.34 36.88 500m:  6:04.98 36.25 700m:  8:30.90 35.93
150m:  1:46.34 37.26 350m:  4:15.06 37.72 550m:  6:41.84 36.86 750m:  9:07.13 36.23
200m:  2:23.05 36.71 400m:  4:52.07 37.01 600m:  7:18.02 36.18 800m:  9:41.62 34.49
2. KOHOHEHKO Bsauecnas 45 Swimmis Wanda 10:21.37 633
50m: 32.84 32.84 250m:  3:01.12 38.08 450m:  5:38.39 40.18 650m:  8:18.94 40.69
100m: 1:08.65 35.81 300m: 3:39.43 38.31 500m: 6:18.10 39.71 700m: 8:59.58 40.64
150m:  1:45.78 37.13 350m:  4:19.22 39.79 550m:  6:58.14 40.04 750m:  9:41.28 41.70
200m:  2:23.04 37.26 400m:  4:58.21 38.99 600m:  7:38.25 40.11 800m: 10:21.37 40.09
3. KOBTYH Bnagnmup 46 duTHeC Xayc 10:38.40 584
50m: 32.94 32.94 250m: 3:10.13 40.57 450m: 5:51.36 40.78 650m: 8:37.19 41.95
100m:  1:10.06 37.12 300m:  3:49.64 39.51 500m:  6:31.87 40.51 700m:  9:18.14 40.95
150m: 1:49.72 39.66 350m: 4:30.47 40.83 550m: 7:14.01 42.14 750m: 9:59.98 41.84
200m:  2:29.56 39.84 400m:  5:10.58 40.11 600m:  7:55.24 41.23 800m:  10:38.40 38.42
4. XANWTOB Mapcesnb 46 Temn-MacTtepc 10:52.32 547
50m: 37.33 37.33 250m:  3:20.28 41.25 450m:  6:05.87 41.50 650m:  8:50.72 40.25
100m: 1:17.67 40.34 300m: 4:01.65 41.37 500m: 6:47.58 41.71 700m: 9:32.48 41.76
150m:  1:57.84 40.17 350m:  4:42.75 41.10 550m:  7:28.82 41.24 750m:  10:12.88 40.40
200m:  2:39.03 41.19 400m:  5:24.37 41.62 600m:  8:10.47 41.65 800m:  10:52.32 39.44
5. MOHAXOB AHgpeii 47 YépHaa kapakaTtuua 11:35.97 450
50m: 38.53 38.53 250m:  3:29.29 4271 450m:  6:23.54 44.11 650m:  9:22.49 45.08
100m:  1:20.86 42.33 300m:  4:12.58 43.29 500m:  7:08.30 44.76 700m:  10:08.11 45.62
150m:  2:03.32 42.46 350m:  4:55.72 43.14 550m:  7:52.77 44.47 750m:  10:52.35 44.24
200m: 2:46.58 43.26 400m: 5:39.43 43.71 600m: 8:37.41 44.64 800m: 11:35.97 43.62
OucTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUMb 40 - 44 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 PesynbTartsl
MecTto ®amunus, msa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
1. KPACOB Muxaun 42 duTHeC Xayc 9:44.46 723
50m: 31.21 31.21 250m:  2:53.34 36.18 450m:  5:23.00 37.55 650m:  7:53.43 37.50
100m: 1:05.71 34.50 300m: 3:30.87 37.53 500m: 6:00.81 37.81 700m: 8:31.44 38.01
150m:  1:40.89 35.18 350m:  4:07.94 37.07 550m:  6:38.29 37.48 750m:  9:08.14 36.70
200m: 2:17.16 36.27 400m: 4:45.45 37.51 600m: 7:15.93 37.64 800m: 9:44.46 36.32
2. TONIbLWEB VBaH 42 Tpolika 11:55.06 395
50m: 36.92 36.92 250m:  3:29.86 44.68 450m:  6:31.89 46.07 650m:  9:40.09 46.64
100m:  1:18.10 41.18 300m:  4:14.80 44.94 500m:  7:19.32 47.43 700m:  10:27.76 47.67
150m:  2:00.55 42.45 350m:  5:00.08 45.28 550m:  8:06.18 46.86 750m:  11:13.59 45.83
200m:  2:45.18 44.63 400m:  5:45.82 45.74 600m:  8:53.45 47.27 800m:  11:55.06 41.47
ALGE-TIMING [Asopey, cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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MASTERS
Russia

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

OnctaHumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b

OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 35 -39 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 PesynbTarthl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. CABVIH EBreHuii 38 ApceHan 9:58.58 652
50m: 33.29 33.29 250m:  3:01.45 37.70 450m:  5:34.27 37.93 650m:  8:06.86 37.51
100m:  1:09.49 36.20 300m:  3:39.77 38.32 500m:  6:12.83 38.56 700m:  8:45.41 38.55
150m:  1:46.30 36.81 350m:  4:17.66 37.89 550m:  6:50.62 37.79 750m:  9:22.60 37.19
200m:  2:23.75 37.45 400m:  4:56.34 38.68 600m:  7:29.35 38.73 800m:  9:58.58 35.98
2. KY3HELOB Muxaun 38 Ypaneun-Mactepc 10:08.61 620
50m: 33.87 33.87 250m:  3:09.62 39.93 450m:  5:44.73 38.81 650m:  8:18.97 38.38
100m:  1:11.46 37.59 300m:  3:48.24 38.62 500m:  6:23.32 38.59 700m:  8:56.60 37.63
150m:  1:50.35 38.89 350m:  4:27.26 39.02 550m:  7:02.27 38.95 750m:  9:34.23 37.63
200m:  2:29.69 39.34 400m:  5:05.92 38.66 600m:  7:40.59 38.32 800m:  10:08.61 34.38
3. CMELLKOW KoHcTaHTuH 39 PeCrapt 11:11.55 462
50m: 36.20 36.20 250m:  3:23.97 43.80 450m:  6:16.58 43.20 650m:  9:08.44 42.89
100m:  1:15.12 38.92 300m:  4:06.59 42.62 500m:  6:59.90 43.32 700m:  9:50.96 42.52
150m: 1:57.58 42.46 350m: 4:50.73 44.14 550m: 7:42.85 42.95 750m:  10:33.29 42.33
200m:  2:40.17 42.59 400m:  5:33.38 42.65 600m:  8:25.55 42.70 800m: 11:11.55 38.26
DNS BOPUCOB Muxaun 39 PeCrapt
AuctaHuma 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BOsbHbIA CTUMb 30 - 34 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, Mmsa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
1. BANLKUW Knpunn 30 Temn-MacTtepc 9:25.98 711
50m: 31.46 31.46 250m:  2:51.62 35.75 450m:  5:17.17 37.17 650m:  7:40.55 35.62
100m: 1:05.37 33.91 300m: 3:27.10 35.48 500m: 5:53.35 36.18 700m: 8:15.94 35.39
150m:  1:40.60 35.23 350m:  4:03.68 36.58 550m:  6:29.38 36.03 750m:  8:50.95 35.01
200m:  2:15.87 35.27 400m:  4:40.00 36.32 600m:  7:04.93 35.55 800m:  9:25.98 35.03
2. BAPTAH Muxaun 33 KaTpaH 9:37.08 670
50m: 31.05 31.05 250m: 2:49.27 34.92 450m: 5:14.28 36.57 650m: 7:44.64 37.33
100m:  1:05.30 34.25 300m:  3:25.09 35.82 500m:  5:51.86 37.58 700m:  8:22.83 38.19
150m: 1:39.43 34.13 350m: 4:01.04 35.95 550m: 6:29.29 37.43 750m: 9:00.22 37.39
200m:  2:14.35 34.92 400m:  4:37.71 36.67 600m:  7:07.31 38.02 800m:  9:37.08 36.86
3. CEPAOKOB Hukuta 33 Bonra-MacTtepc 9:45.25 643
50m: 31.87 31.87 250m:  2:51.54 35.36 450m:  5:17.27 37.14 650m:  7:49.38 39.01
100m:  1:06.32 34.45 300m:  3:27.20 35.66 500m:  5:54.39 37.12 700m:  8:28.88 39.50
150m:  1:41.16 34.84 350m:  4:03.78 36.58 550m:  6:32.15 37.76 750m:  9:07.65 38.77
200m:  2:16.18 35.02 400m:  4:40.13 36.35 600m:  7:10.37 38.22 800m:  9:45.25 37.60
4. TABUTOB Ceprei 34 Ypan 9:57.89 603
50m: 32.76 32.76 250m:  2:59.00 37.53 450m:  5:31.61 38.88 650m:  8:08.06 39.64
100m:  1:08.09 35.33 300m:  3:36.57 37.57 500m:  6:09.94 38.33 700m:  8:46.25 38.19
150m:  1:44.63 36.54 350m:  4:14.66 38.09 550m:  6:49.80 39.86 750m:  9:25.37 39.12
200m:  2:21.47 36.84 400m:  4:52.73 38.07 600m:  7:28.42 38.62 800m:  9:57.89 32.52
5. CABACTEHKO 3ayapga 30 YépHasa kapakaTuua 10:27.83 521
50m: 34.90 34.90 250m: 3:14.57 39.92 450m: 5:55.34 39.38 650m: 8:33.67 39.23
100m:  1:13.80 38.90 300m:  3:55.12 40.55 500m:  6:35.59 40.25 700m:  9:12.71 39.04
150m: 1:53.74 39.94 350m: 4:35.27 40.15 550m: 7:14.63 39.04 750m: 9:51.52 38.81
200m:  2:34.65 40.91 400m:  5:15.96 40.69 600m:  7:54.44 39.81 800m:  10:27.83 36.31
6. CUOOPKWVH VBaH 33 MoceiigoH 10:27.86 520
50m: 33.83 33.83 250m:  3:02.24 37.56 450m:  5:38.77 39.96 650m:  8:22.19 41.54
100m:  1:10.30 36.47 300m:  3:40.39 38.15 500m:  6:18.69 39.92 700m:  9:04.40 42.21
150m:  1:47.11 36.81 350m:  4:19.48 39.09 550m:  6:59.61 40.92 750m:  9:46.31 41.91
200m:  2:24.68 37.57 400m:  4:58.81 39.33 600m:  7:40.65 41.04 800m:  10:27.86 41.55
7. TPABKWH Anekceii 32 duTHeC Xayc 11:02.63 443
50m: 34.44 34.44 250m:  3:13.30 41.08 450m:  6:02.26 42.98 650m:  8:56.32 45.08
100m: 1:13.30 38.86 300m: 3:53.98 40.68 500m: 6:44.77 42.51 700m: 9:38.91 42.59
150m:  1:52.43 39.13 350m:  4:36.82 42.84 550m:  7:28.75 43.98 750m:  10:22.74 43.83
200m:  2:32.22 39.79 400m:  5:19.28 42.46 600m:  8:11.24 42.49 800m:  11:02.63 39.89
ALGE-TIMING [Asopey, cnopta "Onumn" 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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Russia

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

OnctaHumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b

OuncTtaHuusa 2 My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb 25-29 net
26.04.2019 - 13:33 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. CAJIbHVMKOB AaHuunn 28 Mapg BeiiB 9:15.39 780
50m: 31.73 31.73 250m:  2:50.29 35.97 450m:  5:13.86 36.41 650m:  7:33.99 34.70
100m:  1:05.01 33.28 300m:  3:25.64 35.35 500m:  5:49.26 35.40 700m:  8:08.18 34.19
150m:  1:39.50 34.49 350m:  4:01.94 36.30 550m:  6:24.85 35.59 750m:  8:42.48 34.30
200m:  2:14.32 34.82 400m:  4:37.45 35.51 600m:  6:59.29 34.44 800m:  9:15.39 32.91
2. NOT'VIH Erop 25 105-7 anemeHT 9:51.00 648
50m: 30.51 30.51 250m:  2:54.84 37.40 450m:  5:26.91 38.28 650m:  8:00.08 38.11
100m: 1:04.54 34.03 300m: 3:32.31 37.47 500m: 6:05.44 38.53 700m: 8:37.56 37.48
150m:  1:40.81 36.27 350m:  4:10.69 38.38 550m:  6:44.04 38.60 750m:  9:15.41 37.85
200m:  2:17.44 36.63 400m:  4:48.63 37.94 600m:  7:21.97 37.93 800m:  9:51.00 35.59
3. BOJIKOB Hukuta 26 MoceligoH 10:30.44 533
50m: 34.46 34.46 250m: 3:05.63 40.02 450m: 5:45.65 40.69 650m: 8:28.58 41.50
100m:  1:09.88 35.42 300m:  3:45.01 39.38 500m:  6:25.72 40.07 700m:  9:09.14 40.56
150m: 1:47.44 37.56 350m: 4:25.12 40.11 550m: 7:06.72 41.00 750m: 9:50.75 41.61
200m:  2:25.61 38.17 400m:  5:04.96 39.84 600m:  7:47.08 40.36 800m:  10:30.44 39.69
4. BAJIVIEB 3ypab 27 Papayra 10:37.34 516
50m: 34.17 34.17 250m:  3:09.02 39.77 450m:  5:50.33 41.05 650m:  8:35.97 41.88
100m:  1:10.82 36.65 300m:  3:49.04 40.02 500m:  6:31.94 41.61 700m:  9:17.54 41.57
150m:  1:49.99 39.17 350m:  4:28.87 39.83 550m:  7:12.76 40.82 750m:  9:58.84 41.30
200m:  2:29.25 39.26 400m:  5:09.28 40.41 600m:  7:54.09 41.33 800m:  10:37.34 38.50
5. KOCAPEB ViBaH 27 Ali NNaB CBUMMUHT 11:00.67 463
50m: 33.95 33.95 250m:  3:13.71 42,01 450m:  6:01.83 41.93 650m:  8:54.35 44.09
100m: 1:10.98 37.03 300m: 3:55.47 41.76 500m: 6:43.97 42.14 700m: 9:37.19 42.84
150m:  1:50.59 39.61 350m:  4:38.10 42.63 550m:  7:26.80 42.83 750m:  10:19.63 42.44
200m: 2:31.70 41.11 400m: 5:19.90 41.80 600m: 8:10.26 43.46 800m: 11:00.67 41.04
6. COPbWNH AnekcaHgp 29 AW laB CBUMMWHT 11:34.06 400
50m: 36.23 36.23 250m: 3:27.30 44.54 450m: 6:24.97 44.59 650m: 9:24.71 45.03
100m:  1:16.81 40.58 300m:  4:11.30 44.00 500m:  7:09.96 44.99 700m:  10:08.89 44.18
150m: 1:59.49 42.68 350m: 4:56.09 44.79 550m: 7:54.60 44.64 750m:  10:53.33 44.44
200m:  2:42.76 43.27 400m:  5:40.38 44.29 600m:  8:39.68 45.08 800m:  11:34.06 40.73
DNS BABYLKWH Cepreii 29 Anekc duTtHec
AuctaHuma 3 XeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 80 - 84 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, msa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pex.
1. PEAYKOBWY Hagexaa 81 Aksartopus 1:23.52 228
2. MEJIEWUNHA Hagexaa 84 MKMMN 1:25.00 216
AucTtaHuma 3 XeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 75 -79 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, ms Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
1. CbIPBAYEBA VpuHa 77 HeBckue 3BE34bl 1:10.82 301
OuncTtaHuua 3 XKeHwwuHbl, 50m Bpacc 70 - 74 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
MecTo ®amunus, ima Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbrar Oukn Pex.
1. BAFAEBA TaTbsHa 71 KTK-MACTEPC 49.78 705
2. ANIEKCAHOPOBA HuHa 70 Kacatka 1:00.73 388
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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Russia

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,
OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

JuctaHuma 3, XKeHwuHebl, 50m Bpacc

OuncTtaHuua 3 XKeHwwuHbl, 50m Bpacc 65 - 69 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. KPACHOAPCKAA TartbsiHa 65 AkBaTopus 46.40 748 PP
2. BEJIMHCKAA Hatasnbs 65 Hesckue 3B&34pl 49.23 626
3. POCTALUMHCKAA Tamapa 69 Napa 52.83 506
4. WEPBAKOBA /1to60Bb 65 OuHamo 1:02.06 312
MACTYLWKOBA /ngnsa 69 Tpoiika NT NT
AucTtaHuma 3 >XeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 60 - 64 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. WAHIMHA VpnHa 64 HeBckue 3BE34bl 42.27 817
2. MUTYTMHA VpnHa 60 105-7 anemeHT 48.64 536
3. BOYKAPEBA /io60Bb 63 LlyHamn 51.24 459
AucTtaHuma 3 >KeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 55-59 nert
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. KPbI/IOBA CseTnaHa 58 [snHa 39.26 877 PP
2. MA/NTbLIEBA MapuHa 58 Cnpyt 42.04 714
3. IMBAHOBA CseTtnaHa 55 Ypan 42.79 677
4. HOBMKOBA MapuHa 58 MoceigoH 42.87 674
5. TAPACOBA CseTnaHa 58 NacTtouka 45.08 579
6. LEJTYEBA CseTnaHa 55 CunbmacTepc 45.35 569
7. NBKNHA EneHa 55 MKMM 46.18 539
8. MAC/IAKOBA VipuHa 55 MoceligoH 52.59 365
9. PEAOCEEHKO Harasnbsa 59 Cupuyc CI16 57.23 283
DNS KOPOJIbKOBA CseTtnaHa 56 HentyH
DNS WNC/TIAMIANIEEBA CseTtnaHa 55 Cnaprak
AuctaHuma 3 XeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 50 - 54 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, msa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pex.
1. NMPOKO®PbLEBA TaTbsHa 54 OnHamo 38.27 852
2. WABONTAC Buonetra 52 Mag Beiis 39.77 759
3. TKAUYK lManuHa 54 MoceligoH 40.07 742
4. WYNbIrMHA VpuHa 51 Cnaprak 40.81 702
5. ®YPAEBA lNanunHa 52 tOropus-MacTepc 40.87 699
6. BYPOBA HoHHa 51 105-ii anemeHT 42.17 636
7. KYTEMHUKOBA MapuHa 52 Tpolika 43.45 582
8. BYXTAEBA /ogmuna 50 CnapTak 43.95 562
9. KOCOBA Onbra 53 HeBckue 3B&34pl 48.12 428
10. CEMEHOBA Hartasibs 54 ApceHan 54.58 293
DNS AHOLWWMHA WNpuHa 54 Enuceit
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

02.05.2019 12:15 - CtpaHuua 12



XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Russia OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

JuctaHuma 3, XKeHwuHebl, 50m Bpacc

OuncTtaHuua 3 XKeHwwuHbl, 50m Bpacc 45 - 49 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.

1. MEP3/IMKNHA VpuHa 47 MoceiigoH 36.26 853 PP

2. KOVIKOBA TaTbsiHa 46 Ypan 38.24 728

3. IENIMKOBA OkcaHa 48 CunbmacTtepc 38.74 700

4. BEPECHEBA VpuHa 49 MoceligoH 40.21 626

5. NMYPTOBA /iogmnna 45 Ypaneun-Mactepc 40.57 609

6. CYCJ/IOMNAPOBA Onbra 45 43 PervioH 40.98 591

7. WUBAMBEPOBA [lnava 47 ATom 41.37 574

8. CTEMAHOBA Onbra 48 KBCT1 44.49 462

9. CEPEBPAKOBA VpuHa 47 AW laB CBUMMWHT 44.82 452
OuncTtaHuua 3 XKeHuwuHbl, 50m Bpacc 40 - 44 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarhl
MecTo ®amunus, ma Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pex.

1. BYPABJIEBA lNanuHa 41 MoceligoH 37.14 747

2. TMEBOBA OkcaHa 43 AvHamo 39.28 632

3. BOAOTbIKA Hatanbs 41 ®VHBAN 39.91 602

4. TPOOPNMOBA Konusa 44 YépHasna kapakaTtuua 41.93 519

5. BECEJIOBA Ornbra 43 Papyra 42.13 512

6. KAPTALLUOBA [inaHa 40 AToMm 43.37 469

7. MMAHAEBA HOnusa 43 ApceHan 45.78 399
AuctaHuma 3 KeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 35-39 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, Mmsa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.

1. BEWMWMKOBA AHactacus 36 EHuceii-MacTepc 37.52 702

2. MEJIbHMKOBA Onbra 37 NacTtouka 39.11 620

3. MONENKNHA AHHa 38 duTHeC Xayc 39.59 597

4. 3AXAPOBA Jto60Bb 39 43 PervoH 39.81 587

5. NMETPOBA VNpuHa 39 CnpyTt 40.35 564

6. BY/TATOBA Onbra 39 YépHasa kapakartunua 46.07 379

TAPBAEBA AHHa 35 Cwupunyc CIN6 NT NT

AucTtaHuma 3 >KeHwmHbl, 50m Bpacc 30 - 34 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.

1. BEPKOBA CseTniaHa 30 Anekc dnTHec 35.27 822

2. NNEBEJEBA Enusaseta 31 EHuncein-Mactepc 35.43 811

3. AHPMHOINEHOBA EkaTtepuHa 31 CnpyTt 36.99 713

4. )XNOKOBA EneHa 31 Tpolika 37.06 709

5. HOBVKOBA HOonus 31 Ypan 40.19 556

6. JIEBEJEBA EBrexHus 32 Tpoiika 40.96 525

7. NMPOCKYPHWHA MapuHa 34 MKMM 44.34 414

XAYCTOBA CseTtnaHa 30 Cwupunyc CINe NT NT

DNS KAPEEBA HOnus 32 Kacatka
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Masters Swimming Federation 02.05.2019 12:15 - CTpaHuua 13



Russia

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,
OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

JuctaHuma 3, XKeHwuHebl, 50m Bpacc

OuncTtaHuua 3 XKeHwwuHbl, 50m Bpacc 25-29 net
26.04.2019 - 15:36 Pesynbtarhl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.

1. I'Y3b AHacTacus 25 105-ii anemeHT 34.42 837

2. EBYVIK EneHa 26 Napa 39.51 554
DSQ BATOPUHA M3abenna 25 105-i anemeHT

GA - danscTapT

JductaHuua 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 90 - 94 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.

1. INCULIKNN AHaTtonuii 94 AkBaTopus 1:10.64 592
OuctaHuua 4 MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc 85 - 89 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtatbl
MecTo ®amunus, ima Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbrar Oukn Pex.

1. YTKVH lFeHHaawit 89 CnpyTt 1:10.28 341
AuctaHuna 4 MyxuunHbl, 50m Bpacc 80 - 84 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 PesynbTarsl
MecTto ®amunus, ms Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.

1. PUNEHKO Opuia 81 Bce 3B&34bl 45.26 852

2. CUOOPOB leHHaawit 80 MoceigoH 53.68 510

3. TOPJIELKWNW Cepreii 83 MKMM 54.43 489

4. TABPWUJIOB Bukrtop 81 ApceHan 1:09.04 240
DNS 4YyBW/1bAVH tOpwii 81 Bosra
AuctaHuna 4 MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc 75 -79 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 PesynbTartsl
MecTto ®amunus, msa Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.

1. MAPEHKOB Opuii 76 KBCTI 41.87 873

2. TKAYEHKO Oner 78 HeBckue 3B&34pl 43.54 776

3. WAMNOBAJIbAHL, BukTop 75 Cesepck-Mactepc 45.83 665

4. HOCYIOB Banepuii 76 KacaTtka 51.24 476

5. JABMAOOBWY Bnagumup 76 Bonra 52.75 436

6. MYM>XXWEB Bsuecnas 79 Vaoenb 55.60 372
JductaHuua 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 70 - 74 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto ®amunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.

1. KOMOB tOpwii 73 ®VHBAN 39.36 862

2. NYWIE Akcenb 70 U-club 39.67 842

3. KY/IAKOB Huikonaii 72 MoceiigoH 39.96 823

4. PEOKTUNCTOB Banepwii 74 MKBBC 41.97 711

5. ECUIOB Bukrtop 71 MoceiigoH 43.28 648

6. MIETHEB Hukonaii 72 43 PervoH 45.26 566

7. BYPLEB Bnagumup 73 TaBpuga Mactepc 45.62 553

8. KY3HELOB EBreHuii 70 Bonra 47.22 499

9. YCOB tOpwii 73 duTHeC Xayc 47.45 492
ALGE-TIMING Jsopey, cnoprta "Onvmn” 50 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

02.05.2019 12:15 - CtpaHuua 14



Russia

XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,
OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

AuctaHuuna 4, MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc, 70 - 74 net

MecTto ®amunus, ims Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
10. ABAPA3AKOB PaBuib 73 naoenb 48.08 472
11. CA30OHOB HOpwii 73 HenTyH 48.35 465
12. OXXOI'MIH AnekcaHpp 73 MKBBC 49.23 440
13. MOPLUWNH AnekcaHap 74 MKMM 50.89 398
14. MNETHEB BukTop 72 KBCTI1 51.70 380
15. MIBAHYEB Bnagumup 73 HenTtyH 52.50 363
16. WEHHWKOB Butanwii 71 MoceligoH 1:02.40 216
OuctaHuuna 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 65 - 69 nert
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. BATULWEB AnekcaHap 66 U-club 37.62 786
2. WEPBAKOB Anekceii 65 [vHamo 38.80 717
3. BOI'ATOB Bopwuc 65 Napa 42.52 544
4. NMECTEPEB AnekcaHgp 66 MO TU-[onronpyaHblii 44.05 490
5. COJIOMATWH BukTop 67 rUONTN®K-macTepc 45.18 454
6. N3EPI'VH Cepreii 65 43 PervioH 45.96 431
7. CTYNHWKOB Bnagnmup 65 43 PervoH 46.13 426
8. KY3bMWH Bnagnmup 66 Papgyra 47.25 397
DNS [APOHOB Hukonaii 67 Tpoiika
OuctaHuuna 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 60 - 64 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. MOJIOAVH Cepreii 60 Cokon 34.54 909
2. NMOAMAPEB Tumyp 62 Anekc duTtHec 34.79 890
3. TOKAPEB Hukonaii 62 43 PervioH 36.66 761
4. WIbAEB Cepreii 60 CnpyTt 37.93 687
5. TOHYAPOB Cepreli 61 Cnpyt 38.11 677
6. MEAOBWKOB Hwvkonaii 62 Cnaprak 39.98 586
7. ®OKVH AHpgpeii 64 MoceligoH 40.59 560
8. CTAPOBOWTOB Bnagumup 64 KaTpaH 41.23 534
9. KOMAPOB BukTop 61 Kipsala 41.31 531
10. AKCEHWVYEB Banepuwii 64 Tpolika 41.45 526
11. ABAPAWNTOB Bagum 60 Waoenb 42.58 485
12. BEPCEHEB 3ayapga 63 LlyHamu 43.15 466
13. KOLWWEHKO Banepwii 62 MoceligoH 44.30 431
14. OCWH Bnagumup 62 KTK-MACTEPC 44.54 424
15. HOCKOB tOpuii 63 43 PervoH 56.51 207
OuctaHuuna 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 55 - 59 ner
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. MAXOMOB Cepreii 59 AuHamo 33.24 895
2. KO3/10B Cepreii 56 MoceligoH 34.17 824
3. HEHWLUWH KOpwii 55 CnpyTt 34.39 808
4. MAPAMOHOB EBreHwui 56 Papyra 34.57 796
5. ®UNJTIATOB MaBen 59 MoceiigoH 34.60 794
6. NMETPOB Wropb 55 43 PervoH 35.15 757
7. HA3APEHKO Opwi 57 Napa 35.29 748
8. )XEPEB Cepreii 58 HeBckune 3BE34bl 35.98 706
9. BEPUUMK AmuTpuin 57 MKBBC 36.02 703
10. OPJ/1OB Wropb 59 MoceiigoH 40.06 511
11. BYPAOB Muxann 56 MKMMN 40.18 507
ALGE-TIMING [JBopeL, cnopTta "Onmmn* S0 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation
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XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Russia OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

AuctaHuua 4, MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc, 55 - 59 net

MecTto ®amunus, ims Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
12. BEPEHLUTENH Bnagumup 59 Pagyra 41.81 450
13. BOI'4AH NleoHapp, 59 OnHamo 45.79 342
DNS CYKMAHOB Bnagumup 59 MKMMN
AuctaHuna 4 MyxuunHbl, 50m Bpacc 50 - 54 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 PesynbTarsl
MecTto ®amunus, ims Bosp. Kny6 PesynbTar Oukn Pexk.
1. NEBEJEB MNasen 51 Mag Beiis 32.07 882
2. MNEXAHOB Anekcei 51 duTHeC Xayc 32.27 866
3. UBbIFIEP Vropb 51 Xentasa cybmapuHa 33.52 772
4. ®EWIrMH Wropb 52 CunbmacTepc 34.68 697
5. ETOPOB Oner 50 Pagyra 34.95 681
6. TPYBVH Omutpunii 50 BpuraHTtnHa 35.36 658
7. CEMEHOB Bnagumup 51 Cnaprak 36.69 589
8. Y/IOIrOB HOopwii 52 OdvHamo 37.07 571
9. WAPOB Bnagucnas 54 Mewepa 38.54 508
10. BUCTVHb OmuTpwia 54 rUONNDK-macTepc 39.13 485
11. CNBAKOB Wropb 53 Napa 45.46 309
METPOB KoHcTaHTuH 50 MKBBC NT NT
DNS PYBLIOB Omutpuii 51 MKBBC
OuctaHuuna 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 45 - 49 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. BPATVH Bnagucnas 48 Mapg BeiiB 29.88 991
2. AHIFENOB Cepreii 45 Naga 31.75 826
3. 30J/IOTAPEB Bagum 45 Tpoiika 31.81 821
4. KWPVHYYK Butanuii 49 Anekc duTHec 31.92 812
5. MEPEAHA Muxaun 46 CeBepck-MacTtepc 32.26 787
6. PAXMAHOB Oner 46 EHunceit-MacTepc 32.40 77
7. CUTONKOB Cepreii 48 LlyHamu 32.74 753
8. MOVICEEB AnekcaHgp 48 KTK-MACTEPC 32.76 751
9. KA3AKOB MNasen 47 Cnpyt 33.26 718
10. AKOBJIEB AHppeii 48 EHuceii-MacTepc 33.30 715
11. YYBAPOB Vropsb 49 LlyHamn 33.62 695
12. MN3IrMPEB EBreHwii 46 [AvHamo 35.63 584
13. MNP3ABEKAH AnekcaHgp 47 YépHas kapakartunua 36.36 549
14. MOHAXOB AHpgpeii 47 YépHasa kapakatuua 37.01 521
B/TACOB Anekcei 45 Crapt NT NT
OuctaHuuna 4 MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc 40 - 44 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar QOukn Pek.
1. BOPLUOB Bnagumnp 41 43 PervioH 29.96 939
2. JEHNCOB OmuTtpuia 40 NacTtouka 31.19 832
3. UYXJIEBOB AnekcaHap 43 MoceligoH 32.50 735
4. EXXVXKAHCKUI AmnTpnid 42 NacTtouka 33.18 691
5. IEOHOB KoHcTaHTuH 44 Kacatka 33.58 667
6. BPYCHUWLUbIH EBrennii 41 Bonra-MacTtepc 34.93 592
7. CMUPHOB [muTpuii 44 MUHrBUH 35.29 574
8. MEPKYPbLEB Oner 40 Atom 38.71 435
MOYAHOB HOpwii 41 Crapt NT NT
APHAYTOB OmMuTtpuii 44 Napa NT NT
DNS NHOBABCKWN Bnagucnas 41 HenTyH
DNS CEMALLKO MNétp 40 CunbmacTepc
ALGE-TIMING [JBopeL, cnopTta "Onmmn* S0 m
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XXV OTKpbITbIA YemnmMoHaT Poccum no niiaBaHuio B kateropum "Mactepc”,

Russia OOGHUHCK, 26-28 anpens, 2019

AductaHuua 4, MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc

OuctaHuua 4 MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc 35 -39 net
26.04.2019 - 15:56 Pesynbtarbl
Mecto Pamunua, Nma Bosp. Kny6 Pesynbtar Oukn Pek.
1. BbIUKOB AmuTpuii 38 105-ii anemeHT 30.39 868
2. TOronb Cepreit 38 HeBckue 3Bé3abl 30.47 861
3. NBAHOB Makcum 35 U-club 30.62 848
4. CNOOPOB Oner 36 LlyHamu 30.91 825
5. MNOMNOB Kpwii 35 Mewwepa 30.95 821
6. KVKY Butanuii 35 Anekc duTHec 31.33 792
